
100 年 04 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

100/04/01 1,071,463 26,759,175 25.20 25.20 24.85 24.85 -0.25 421 

100/04/06 989,879 24,712,117 25.00 25.10 24.85 24.95 +0.10 375 

100/04/07 1,062,487 26,745,963 25.00 25.35 24.90 25.30 +0.35 556 

100/04/08 2,238,757 57,303,101 25.40 25.75 25.35 25.60 +0.30 971 

100/04/11 1,186,296 30,499,820 25.75 25.85 25.55 25.70 +0.10 546 

100/04/12 1,090,340 27,598,782 25.70 25.70 25.15 25.20 -0.50 488 

100/04/13 796,111 20,176,518 25.20 25.50 25.15 25.50 +0.30 388 

100/04/14 4,003,100 104,144,000 25.50 26.30 25.35 25.95 +0.45 1,646 

100/04/15 1,425,642 36,890,999 26.05 26.15 25.50 25.60 -0.35 684 

100/04/18 1,641,041 42,531,004 25.80 26.05 25.65 25.80 +0.20 720 

100/04/19 1,221,702 31,226,308 25.70 25.75 25.40 25.60 -0.20 502 

100/04/20 1,937,273 50,402,948 25.70 26.15 25.70 26.15 +0.55 921 

100/04/21 5,201,483 139,215,692 26.45 26.95 26.30 26.80 +0.65 1,911 

100/04/22 4,049,044 109,492,739 27.00 27.25 26.60 27.20 +0.40 1,696 

100/04/25 3,901,157 106,770,676 27.30 27.60 27.10 27.35 +0.15 1,579 

100/04/26 3,235,693 86,996,269 27.30 27.50 26.55 26.80 -0.55 1,303 

100/04/27 3,185,160 84,639,739 26.95 26.95 26.40 26.50 -0.30 1,068 

100/04/28 2,031,479 53,603,717 26.50 26.75 26.20 26.35 -0.15 797 

100/04/29 5,348,490 144,107,626 26.35 27.35 26.35 26.85 +0.50 2,157 

 


